Weight Variations

CAN Wednesday, 13 January 2021

Box Greyhound Last This Variance

Race# 1 Novice/Country/275

1 Simply Critical 26.1 259 -0.2
10/2 Prince Waldo 31.9 317 -0.2
3 Wreck It Rosy 26.0 26.8 0.8
4 Demon Queen 29.2 29.2 0.0
5 Chief Angel 26.5 26.9 0.4
6 West On Elysse 29.6 29.5 -0.1
7 Noble Assassin 33.1 33.3 0.2
8 Honour Rampage 25.7 25.3 -0.4

Race# 2 Maiden/Country/380 (1)

1 Brooke Keeping 28.0 27.8 -0.2
2 Wave Maker 324 32.9 0.5
3 Urana Mac 34.4 34.6 0.2
4 Simply Whatever 29.2 29.2 0.0
6 Another World 28.4 28.5 0.1
7 Turbo Charger 32.7 32.5 -0.2
8 Fawn Patrol 24.8 247 -0.1

Race# 3 Maiden/Country/380 (2)

1 Simply Accused 23.6 227 -0.9
2 Luna Tux 30.0 30.5 0.5

3 Schnapps Night 29.9 29.3 -0.6
4 Zoe's Dream 257 251 -0.6
5 Zipper Zip Zip 25.6 25.0 -0.6
6 Honey Hush 24.8 24.6 -0.2
7 Zipping Greta 30.9 31.0 0.1

8 Trade Talk 26.1 26.0 -0.1

Race# 4 Maiden/City/520

1 Casey Keeping 26.9 26.9 0.0
2 Kirmizi 33.6 33.6 0.0
3 Lashes Monelli 27.8 27.9 0.1
4 Dance The Limbo 27.0 27.0 0.0
6 Molfetta Snow 30.8 30.7 -0.1
7 Soul's Glory 35.0 34.9 -0.1
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Greyhound

Bella Sunset

Novice/City/520

Ratanui Lewy
Westdale Nikita
Big If

Zipper Fernando
Botanica

Dusty Monelli
Magic Salute

West On Margaret

Free For All (s)/Country/380

Tap Out Gough
Burswood Bandit
Cheeky Ricky
Shima Rock

Fab Philippe
Farthing Monelli
Moment To Twelve

Charos Reward

Grade 6/Country/380

Simply Quick
Barr Tux
Kabarangi
Chasing Fun
Hank Gundi
Mustang Fun
Lochbrae Moss

Simply Gifted

Grade 5/Country/520

Manado Magic
Gypsy Xenon
Jet A One

Got The Sugar
Owl Sky

Last

27.5

29.7
20.8
31.5
27.8
27.0
35.1
35.2
27.7

30.9
30.8
30.7
35.0
31.3
259
26.8
254

25.7
291
241
255
35.3
27.5
26.8
253

254
35.3
31.7
27.8
24.6

This
27.4

29.5
20.6
30.9
271
27.2
34.6
35.3
27.8

30.6
30.3
30.9
34.6
311
26.2
26.5
25.6

255
29.5
24.2
25.7
35.5
27.3
26.6
253

25.2
34.9
31.5
27.3
24.4

Variance

-0.1

-0.2
-0.2
-0.6
-0.7
0.2
-0.5
0.1
0.1

0.3
0.5
0.2
-0.4
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.2

-0.2
0.4
0.1
0.2
0.2
-0.2
-0.2
0.0

-0.2
-0.4
-0.2
-0.5
-0.2
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Race# 12
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Greyhound
Stout Monelli

Our Seabrook

Novice/Country/380 (1)

See You

Jazz Train

Felix Otis
Power Corrupts
Snake Wrestler
Beach Worm

My Girl Kristy

Mixed 5/6/Country/380

Cyclone Harry
Big Stan

Charos Hope
Diamond George
Jagger's Joss
Indy Orlando
Mighty Handy
Mallee Girl

Grade 5/Country/380

Winlock Snow
Keeps The Law
Productive Guess
Pirate Mania
Galazio

Close By

Jive And Jake

Sudoku Opal

Novice/Country/380 (2)

Blackwood Bro
Wise Lightning
Cash Back
Blackwood Blue

Francium

Last
33.0
26.4

28.6
24.9
30.3
26.6
30.9
321
27.6

31.0
31.8
24.5
32.0
32.9
26.9
30.1
25.8

31.6
30.7
255
281
28.3
314
20.6
25.7

321
26.4
27.7
30.3
28.5

This
32.7
26.5

28.6
24.7
30.3
26.9
30.9
32.2

27.5

311
31.9
24.7
31.8
32.3
26.2
30.3
26.7

31.7
30.9
25.8
28.3
27.3
32.2
29.5
25.8

32.3
259
27.9
30.4
28.3

Variance
-0.3
0.1

0.0
-0.2
0.0
0.3
0.0
0.1
-0.1

0.1
0.1
0.2
-0.2
-0.6
-0.7
0.2
0.9

0.1
0.2
0.3
0.2
-1.0
0.8
-0.1
0.1

0.2
-0.5
0.2
0.1
-0.2

Weight Variations - Created Wednesday, 13 January 2021 - 5:58 PM

3/4



CAN Wednesday, 13 January 2021

Box Greyhound Last This Variance

8 Think Big Moment 35.2 34.7 -0.5
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